Distributed by:
HOT WATER PRESSURE WASHER
Diesel Fired Heater Module
• Welded 7 Gauge Wrapped
Steel Base and Leg Supports
(700/900).
• Burner Temperature Control:
Adjust your water temperature
with ease.
• High Limit Switch:
For added safety
• Compact Design:
Ideal for tight spaces and
stationary applications.
• All Heaters Fuel No. 1 or No. 2
• Stainless Steel Target
Plates in all Coils
• Welded Inner Coil for
Coil Support (700/900)• High Pressure Blow-Off Valve:
For added safety.
• Cold Water Quick Connect:
For easy connection to your
cold water pressure washer.
H
V
_E
 - 12/15
HV
SERIES
• Removeable Service Access
Panel (700/900)
• Burner ON/OFF Switch
• Primary Control (CAD):
On all burners
• Momentary Test, Flow &
Thermostat
• Powder Coated Paint Finish
• HV12DP, included with
HV690F-12V
• HV120DP, included with
HV700F and HV900F
• High Pressure & Steam
Operating Valves
HV700F
ASSEMBLED IN CANADA
Access Panel
SPECIFICATION
MODEL HV690F-12V HV700F HV900F
Operating Pressure (PSI) 3500 3500 3500
BTU 690,000 700,000 900,000
Heat Rise 7 GPM @ 165°F 7 GPM @ 170°F 10 GPM @ 155°F
Coil 3/4" Schedule 80 3/4" Schedule 80 3/4" Schedule 80
Burner Beckett SDC 12V Wayne EH 120V Beckett CF800 120V
Fuel Consumption 5.06 GPH 5.03 GPH 5.81 GPH
Coil Water Discharge Bottom Bottom Bottom
Dimensions (L x W x H) 26.5" x 26.5" x 58" 26.5" x 26.5" x 58" 26.5" x 26.5" x 64"
weight 790 lbs 790 lbs 1050 lbs
 STEAM ETL CERTIFIED